MIFAB® INT-2025
SUPER-OS
Model
Liquid Holding Capacity
(Gallons)
A
Width
B
D Dim. E Dim.
F Outlet Connection
Size
Shipping Weight (Lbs.) List Price
SUPER-500-OS 500 (1,890 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 24.25" (616 mm) 40 1/2" (1029 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1060 $19,530.00
SUPER-750-OS 750 (2,840 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 32.88" (835 mm) 49 1/8" (1248 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1125 $30,557.00
SUPER-1000-OS 1,000 (3,790 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 43.25" (1099 mm) 59 1/2" (1511 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1185 $34,600.00
SUPER-1250-OS 1,300 (4,921 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 54.25" (1378 mm) 70 1/2" 1791 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1260 $39,272.00
SUPER-1300-OS 1,300 (4,921 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 54.25" (1378 mm) 70 1/2" 1791 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1260 $39,272.00
SUPER-1500-OS 1,500 (5,688 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64"  (1630 mm) 62" (1575 mm) 78 1/4" (1988 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1360 $41,727.00
SUPER-2000-OS 2,000 (7,570 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 83.50" (2121mm) 99 3/4" (2534 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1460 $52,068.00
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION PART NO. LIST PRICE
-3 Stainless steel veneers bolted to top of ductile iron grates (4 pcs. Included) T1200-PGV-3 $1,552.00
-AK Anchor kit for all SuperMax interceptors SUPER-*-AK-SET (* = Specify Size) $1,505.00
-C Lid Extension - up to 44" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-44 $1,380.00
-C Lid Extension - up to 72" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-72 $2,760.00
-C Lid Extension - up to 94" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-94 $4,140.00
-FL-C Membrane clamp kit - for all SuperMax interceptors (2 pcs. Included) SUPER-FLM (2 pcs. Included) $2,228.00
-F6 6" no hub inlet and outlet (flow rate of 700 GPM with 6" connections) MI-G-PL-PF6 (2 pcs. required) $288.00
-F8 8" no hub inlet and outlet (flow rate of 1200 GPM with 8" connections) (not available for side inlets / outlets) MI-G-PL-PF8 (2 pcs. required) $288.00
-HLA High level alarm and float switch (to be installed on site) (for Lil Max, Big Max, SuperMax) XL-MI-PL-HLA $3,100.00